Year
1930

1931

1932

1933

1934

1935

1936

1936

1937

Hi-Line District Eagle Scouts

Name

Ed Hulett

Steve Willey
Geroge Cameron

LeRoy Pervis
Bob Chichester
Jack Muir

Bill Browning

Don Larson

Don Schmidt
Lester Hauge
Cecil Rhodes

Kemp Toole
Clyde Courtnage
Duncan Hilton
Edward Johnson
Jack Paulson
William Pyper
Alvin Brende

Robert Johnson

William "Bill" Hutcheson

Charles Blankenhorn

Otis Brende
Clyde Crawford
Oscar Hauge
Bryce Rhodes

Harold Patterson
Tom Mitchell
Clay McCartney
Ted Young
Stanley Davies
John Facey

Bill Harty
Francis Krezlak
Mavin Riley
Robert Steel
Neil Sullivan

Month
January

February
June

November
February
July

April

February
February
March
December

August
August
November
November
November
November
November

February
February
February
February
February

November
December
February
February
April
February
July
February
February
February
February

Unit
35

15

35
35

35
35
35
35

39
39
36
35

35
38
35
38

City
Havre

Havre
Malta

Havre
Havre
Havre

Chester

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre
Chinook
Chinook
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Chinook
Havre
Chinook
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1938

1939

1940

1941

1942

1943

1944

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949

1950

1951

Earl Brown
Bill Hoffman
Wilson Nicoll

Jum Burkon (Durkon)

Jon Baker
Richard Voorhees

Don Berry

Max Kuhr
Keith Rhodes
Virgil Griswold
Leslie Eskildson
Jack Lang

Willis A. Welty
Ellsworth Skeie
Glen Panchot
Maurice Funk

Jim Moore
Robert Gillespie

James VanDenburg
E. Arthur Haglund
John W. Travis
Lawrence Bradford
Lee Johnson

Paul Kuhr

Howard Willson
Tommy Toy
Tommy Anderson

William L. Losleben

Tommy Gunderson
James Nelson

Charles Cowar
Conrad Elnes

Robert Gunderson
Gaylord Jacobson
Richard Wilson
Bill McCollom

July
November
November

February
March

January
January
December
November
April
April

March

March

March
September

January
May

October

February
February
February

February
February
February

November

February

November
January

October
October

January
January
February
February

35
35
35
33
29
29

88
88
88
29

35
35

35
35
36

35

35

36

33

33

29

38
48

48
38

38
38
29
29

Havre
Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Malta
Malta

Big Sandy

Big Sandy

Big Sandy
Malta

Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Malta

Havre
Chinook

Chinook
Havre

Havre
Havre
Malta
Malta



1952

1955

1956

1957

1958

1959

1960

1961

1962

Donald Johnson
Maurcie Lokensgard
Keith Lokensgard

Mike Cline

Ronnie Hilliard
Brad Holt

Richard Henderson
Conrad Peterson
Kenneth Wattam
Bill Leonard

Robert Mann

Wallace R. Luchetti
Gregory Holt
Lee Stevens

Ray T. Russell
Wayne Hunt
Warrren Earl Hill
George Losleben
Jeff Jacobson

Tom Hopkins

Lynn Maxifiled
Mike Axley

John Manaras
Steve Sargent
Steve Denney
Erik Oliver Gjullin
Richard King

Ed Leonard

John Pehrson
Douglas Lott
Fred Sands

Gale Kerns
Robert Personen

Steve Manaras

David Alley

Lon Meldrum
Michael Wood
Duane Alley
Dennis L. Goodhurt
William L. Johnson

December
January
January

January
January
January
January
January
January
January

April

February
May
May

January
January
January
January
January

December

July
February

June
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September

November

January
January
January
January
March
March

35
35
35

38
48
38
35
38
38
48

30

30
38
38

36
36
36
133
133

35

36
35

35
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

35

40
40
40
40
29
29

Havre
Havre
Havre

Havre
Chinook
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Chinook

Chester

Chester
Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre
Havre
Malta
Malta

Havre

Havre
Havre

Havre
Chinook
Chinook
Chinook
Chinook
Chinook
Chinook
Chinook
Chinook
Chinook
Chinook

Havre

Joplin
Joplin
Joplin
Joplin
Malta
Malta



1963

1964

1965

1966

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

Brent Smith
Robert Copenhaver
Robert Harris

Fred Brown
Melvin L. Sundin
Bill D. Hoverson
Marlin Keenen
Larry Hansen

Raymond Van Buskirk

Sam Hatty IV
Mark Gorseth
James Spangelo
John Williams
Gregory Dolven
John Shortell

Brent Smith

Terry E. Hungerford
Stephen A. Granat
Ronald McKay
Thomas Colling
Gary Nordrum
Mark Zygmond
Joseph Kreselak

Dennis Miller

Michael Holst
Robert A. Olson
Clinton Kegel
Douglas Toulouse

Michael (Mike) VanBuskirk
Thomas Montogomery

Jeffery Hungerford
Jeffery Allen

James Murdy
Dennis Lott
Pat Newell

Alan Springer
Brent Doney

Dale Newell
Dale Klobofski

March
May
December

May
May
May
July

May
June
June
June
September
October
December

May
May
May
July
July
December
December

January
January
January
October

October
October

February
October
January
January
March
January

March

July

29
40
33

29
29
29
43

33
38
38
38
37
39
38

29
29
29
29
38
38
33
33

Post 125

33
38
38
37
33
126

29
400

448
448
431

438

426

431
448

Malta
Joplin
Havre

Malta
Malta
Malta
Joplin

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Harlem

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Malta
Havre

Chinook
Chinook
Havre

Havre
Havre

Havre
Chinook



1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

Mark L. Hungerford
Bradford J. Hicks
Bruce Newell
James Goebel
Patrick J. Dauer
William D. Hurd
Ronald J. Elliot

James A. Donner
Thomas C. Proctor

Kary Mavencamp
Karl Mavencamp

William Cox

David Dauer
Hardee Distad

Daniel Dauer
Steve A. Whitaker
Jeff Rader

Don Jenkins

Paul Nugent

Phillip (Oscar) Stewart

Bruce Brunley

Keith J. Broere
Duane Donner

Kevin Barsotti
Ward Patrick
John Osborne
Dean S. Loftus
Jon Russell

Therron K. Blatter
Johnathon D. Rader
Todd E. Bush

Andre. C. Giles
Paul R. Seiditz

Keith Giles

Eric C. Holmes
Doran L. Loftus
Scott Shellenberger
Doug O'Leary

October
October
March
April
November
February
March

January
January

October
December

January

March
September

Julyy
August
June
August
September

May

October
November

January
January
January
January
January

January
January

December
January

September
October
June
November
December

429
429
431
433
431
431
433

438
448

429
429

429

431
438

431
438
431
429
438
438

429

438
438

488
431
438
438
438

445
431
436

434
430

434
434
438
436
433

Malta
Malta
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Havre
Harlem

Malta
Malta

Malta

Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Malta

Havre
Havre

Big Sandy
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Chinook
Havre
Havre

Havre
Chester

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre



1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

Timmothy M. Sokolowski
Ross Lundman
Donovan Heimbigner

Karl Kaluza
Kory Broere
Travis Burrows

Louis G. Giles
Aaron Shellenberger

Brett G. Scott
lan M.Franklin

Todd D. Miller

Jeff Taylor

Curtis E. Stinson
Eric (Ric) J. Rowlatt
Ross S. Stolen
Robert A. Smith

Darrel Keim

Bruce W. Bewick
David R. Christeck
Paul R. Christeck
Mark D. Rowlatt

Dustin Olson
Timothy J. Stroh
Darrin Welchert

Samuel Beckstead
Kevin Shellenberger
Corey Lee Schmidt
Kent Williamson
Wayne Edward Wallace

Scott Hurd

Benjamin Briggs
Richard V. Denning
Brian Perdue

Joel Hinckley
Byram Beckstead

Mark Bicsak
Cory Law

May
June
September

February
January
June

March
September

January
January

February
September
November

October
November

February

December
May
May

December

January
January
January

445
434
558

433
438
430

434
436

430

438
438
438
438
438
434

438

434
433
433
438

434
438
438

434
431
438
429
438

431

431
438
430
434
434

438
429

Chinook
Havre
Chester

Havre
Havre
Chester

Havre
Havre

Chester
Havre

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Havre

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre
Havre
Malta
Havre

Havre

Havre
Havre
Chester
Havre
Havre

Havre
Malta



1997

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

McKay Olson
Mark Edward Blevins

Thomas Christeck
William Reichle

Daniel Wallace Schroeder
Eric Wallace

Cory Mowen

Whitman Lee Holt

Jacob Brown

Steven R. Berreth
Deven Anthony Johnson
Dwight Harvey Score

Christopher Lee Mavencamp

Kelly David Lamb

Eric Samuel Leipert
Jacob Lorang

Travis Wayne Solberg
Bridger Holt

Ryan N. Hoppe
Ryan Mathew Juers
Peter J. Spangelo
Tristan Vukasin

Matthew Bolland
Michaels Coxson
Evan Olson

Timothy David Kaiser
Dallas John Miller
Tyler James Lamb
Seth Edward Hinckley
Jerek Depuydt

Adam Bachmeier
Bryden Joseph Vukasin
Ryan Kyle Hurd

Brenden C. Maddox
Lincoln Elijah Holt
Matthew Brady
Caleb Brown
Michael James Cook
Thad Justin Willis

Justin Raymond Solberg

434
438

433
434
438
438
431
431
430

1434
1445
1439

1429

1431
1438
1431
1431
1431

1438
1431
1438
1438

1428
1434
1434

1438
1438
1431
1434
1428
1429
1438
1431

1445
1433
1429
1430
1431
1434

1438

Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Chester

Havre
Chinook
Malta

Malta

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre

Malta
Havre
Havre

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Malta
Malta
Havre
Havre

Chinook
Havre
Malta

Chester
Havre
Havre

Havre



2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2014

2015

2016

2017

Matthew Michael Hartman
Dustin J. Williams

Jacob Earl Blatter

Lance John Lee

Graysen Vukasin

John Kelly
Jeffrey Ebertowski-Copeland
Willard Abrahamson

George Carlon
Patrick Kindle

Kinnell Holt
Connlin Brown
Courtlan Vukasin
Logan Abrahamson

Bryant O'Leary
Nadir Greytak
Gage Abrahamson

Erik Kelly

Kaylan Johnson
Brandon Riphenburg
Taylor Riphenburg
Tyler Palmer
Terence Snell

Jerid Simonson
Kade Lanier

Corey Lloyd
Kaden Moore

Dakota Acor

Ethan Lines

Kendall Moore
Christopher Steinmetz
Vander Swenson
Bryce Taylor
Johnathan Klein

Cory Kelly

Kougar Lanier
Myles Steinmetz
Aarron Thompson
Joseph MclLeod

1433
1431
1434
1429

1438

1430
1429
1429

1498
1429

1438
1445
1438
1429

1438
1438
1439

1430
1445
1445
1445
1438
2429

1438
1438

1438
1444

1434
1434
1444
1492
1434
1434
1438
1430

1438
1492
1438
1492

Havre
Havre/Chinook
Havre
Malta

Havre

Chester
Malta
Malta

Chester
Malta

Havre
Chinook
Havre
Malta

Havre
Havre
Malta

Chester
Chinook
Chinook
Chinook
Havre
Malta

Havre
Havre

Havre
Malta

Havre
Havre
Malta
Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre
Chester

Havre
Havre
Havre
Havre



Xavier Hernandez 1492 Havre

Aylan Pratt 1434 Havre
Nicholas Montagino 1438 Havre
Jeffrey Hummert 1438 Havre
John (JJ) Colby 1438 Havre/Chinook
John Dolph 1438 Havre
2018 James Lines 1434 Havre
Hiram Cammon 1438 Havre
2019 Robert Whitley 1430 Chester
John South 1438 Havre
2020 Ethan Habets 1430 Chester
Tyrel Bohn 1438 Havre
Gunnar Wickum 1430 Chester
Anthony Borowiecki 1438 Havre
Marcus Knudsen 1429 Malta
2022 Eion Estill 1429 Malta
2023 Martin Fulbright 1430 Chester
2024 Raina Borowiecki 1406 Havre
Severin Heimbigner 1450 Big Sandy
Jackson Siemens 1438 Havre
2025 Chloe Corner 1406 Havre
Trent Fulbright 1430 Chester

Saige Bachteler 1419 Chester



