

## Hi-Line District Eagle Scouts

Year	Name	Month	Unit	City
1930	Ed Hulett	January	35	Havre
1931	Steve Willey	February	6	Havre
	Geroge Cameron	June	15	Malta
1932	LeRoy Pervis	November	6	Havre
	Bob Chichester	February	6	Havre
	Jack Muir	July	6	Havre
1933	Bill Browning	April	30	Chester
1934	Don Larson	February	6	Havre
	Don Schmidt	February	6	Havre
	Lester Hauge	March	35	Havre
	Cecil Rhodes	December	35	Havre
1935	Kemp Toole	August	6	Havre
	Clyde Courtnage	August	6	Havre
	Duncan Hilton	November	35	Havre
	Edward Johnson	November	35	Havre
	Jack Paulson	November	35	Havre
	William Pyper	November	3	Havre
	Alvin Brende	November	35	Havre
1936	Robert Johnson		35	Havre
	William "Bill" Hutcheson		35	Havre
1936	Charles Blankenhorn	February	6	Havre
	Otis Brende	February	35	Havre
	Clyde Crawford	February	35	Havre
	Oscar Hauge	February	35	Havre
	Bryce Rhodes	February	35	Havre
1937	Harold Patterson	November	6	Havre
	Tom Mitchell	December	6	Havre
	Clay McCartney	February	39	Chinook
	Ted Young	February	39	Chinook
	Stanley Davies	April	36	Havre
	John Facey	February	35	Havre
	Bill Harty	July	6	Havre
	Francis Krezlak	February	35	Havre
	Mavin Riley	February	38	Chinook
	Robert Steel	February	35	Havre
Neil Sullivan	February	38	Chinook	

1938	Earl Brown	July	6	Havre
	Bill Hoffman	November	6	Havre
	Wilson Nicoll	November	6	Havre
1939	Jum Burkon (Durkon)			
	Jon Baker	February	6	Havre
	Richard Voorhees	March	6	Havre
1940	Don Berry	January	35	Havre
	Max Kuhr	January	35	Havre
	Keith Rhodes	December	35	Havre
	Virgil Griswold	November	33	Havre
	Leslie Eskildson	April	29	Malta
	Jack Lang	April	29	Malta
1941	Willis A. Welty	March	88	Big Sandy
	Ellsworth Skeie	March	88	Big Sandy
	Glen Panchot	March	88	Big Sandy
	Maurice Funk	September	29	Malta
1942	Jim Moore	January	35	Havre
	Robert Gillespie	May	35	Havre
1943	James VanDenburg	October	6	Havre
1944	E. Arthur Haglund	February	35	Havre
	John W. Travis	February	35	Havre
	Lawrence Bradford	February	36	Havre
1945	Lee Johnson	February	35	Havre
	Paul Kuhr	February	35	Havre
	Howard Willson	February	36	Havre
1946	Tommy Toy		33	Havre
1947	Tommy Anderson	November	33	Havre
1948	William L. Losleben	February	29	Malta
1949	Tommy Gunderson	November	38	Havre
	James Nelson	January	48	Chinook
1950	Charles Cowar	October	48	Chinook
	Conrad Elnes	October	38	Havre
1951	Robert Gunderson	January	38	Havre
	Gaylord Jacobson	January	38	Havre
	Richard Wilson	February	29	Malta
	Bill McCollom	February	29	Malta

	Donald Johnson	December	35	Havre
	Maurcie Lokensgard	January	35	Havre
	Keith Lokensgard	January	35	Havre
1952	Mike Cline	January	38	Havre
	Ronnie Hilliard	January	48	Chinook
	Brad Holt	January	38	Havre
	Richard Henderson	January	35	Havre
	Conrad Peterson	January	38	Havre
	Kenneth Wattam	January	38	Havre
	Bill Leonard	January	48	Chinook
1955	Robert Mann	April	30	Chester
1956	Wallace R. Luchetti	February	30	Chester
	Gregory Holt	May	38	Havre
	Lee Stevens	May	38	Havre
1957	Ray T. Russell	January	36	Havre
	Wayne Hunt	January	36	Havre
	Warrren Earl Hill	January	36	Havre
	George Losleben	January	133	Malta
	Jeff Jacobson	January	133	Malta
1958	Tom Hopkins	December	35	Havre
1959	Lynn Maxified	July	36	Havre
	Mike Axley	February	35	Havre
1960	John Manaras	June	35	Havre
	Steve Sargent	September	48	Chinook
	Steve Denney	September	48	Chinook
	Erik Oliver Gjullin	September	48	Chinook
	Richard King	September	48	Chinook
	Ed Leonard	September	48	Chinook
	John Pehrson	September	48	Chinook
	Douglas Lott	September	48	Chinook
	Fred Sands	September	48	Chinook
	Gale Kerns	September	48	Chinook
	Robert Personen	September	48	Chinook
1961	Steve Manaras	November	35	Havre
1962	David Alley	January	40	Joplin
	Lon Meldrum	January	40	Joplin
	Michael Wood	January	40	Joplin
	Duane Alley	January	40	Joplin
	Dennis L. Goodhurt	March	29	Malta
	William L. Johnson	March	29	Malta

	Brent Smith	March	29	Malta
	Robert Copenhaver	May	40	Joplin
	Robert Harris	December	33	Havre
1963	Fred Brown			
	Melvin L. Sundin	May	29	Malta
	Bill D. Hoverson	May	29	Malta
	Marlin Keenen	May	29	Malta
	Larry Hansen	July	43	Joplin
1964	Raymond Van Buskirk	May	33	Havre
	Sam Hatty IV	June	38	Havre
	Mark Gorseth	June	38	Havre
	James Spangelo	June	38	Havre
	John Williams	September	37	Havre
	Gregory Dolven	October	39	Havre
	John Shortell	December	38	Havre
1965	Brent Smith		29	Malta
	Terry E. Hungerford	May	29	Malta
	Stephen A. Granat	May	29	Malta
	Ronald McKay	May	29	Malta
	Thomas Colling	July	38	Havre
	Gary Nordrum	July	38	Havre
	Mark Zygmund	December	33	Havre
	Joseph Kreselak	December	33	Havre
1966	Dennis Miller	January	Post 125	Harlem
1968	Michael Holst	January	33	Havre
	Robert A. Olson	January	38	Havre
	Clinton Kegel	October	38	Havre
	Douglas Toulouse	October	37	Havre
	Michael (Mike) VanBuskirk	October	33	Havre
	Thomas Montgomery		126	Havre
1969	Jeffery Hungerford	February	29	Malta
	Jeffery Allen	October	400	Havre
1970	James Murdy	January	448	Chinook
	Dennis Lott	January	448	Chinook
	Pat Newell	March	431	Havre
1971	Alan Springer	January	438	Havre
1972	Brent Doney	March	426	Havre
	Dale Newell		431	Havre
	Dale Klobofski	July	448	Chinook

1973	Mark L. Hungerford	October	429	Malta
	Bradford J. Hicks	October	429	Malta
	Bruce Newell	March	431	Havre
	James Goebel	April	433	Havre
	Patrick J. Dauer	November	431	Havre
	William D. Hurd	February	431	Havre
	Ronald J. Elliot	March	433	Havre
1974	James A. Donner	January	438	Havre
	Thomas C. Proctor	January	448	Harlem
1975	Kary Mavencamp	October	429	Malta
	Karl Mavencamp	December	429	Malta
1976	William Cox	January	429	Malta
1977	David Dauer	March	431	Havre
	Hardee Distad	September	438	Havre
1978	Daniel Dauer		431	Havre
	Steve A. Whitaker	July	438	Havre
	Jeff Rader	August	431	Havre
	Don Jenkins	June	429	Havre
	Paul Nugent	August	438	Havre
	Phillip (Oscar) Stewart	September	438	Havre
1979	Bruce Brunley	May	429	Malta
1980	Keith J. Broere	October	438	Havre
	Duane Donner	November	438	Havre
1981	Kevin Barsotti	January	488	Big Sandy
	Ward Patrick	January	431	Havre
	John Osborne	January	438	Havre
	Dean S. Loftus	January	438	Havre
	Jon Russell	January	438	Havre
1982	Therron K. Blatter		445	Chinook
	Johnathon D. Rader	January	431	Havre
	Todd E. Bush	January	436	Havre
1983	Andre. C. Giles	December	434	Havre
	Paul R. Seiditz	January	430	Chester
1984	Keith Giles	September	434	Havre
	Eric C. Holmes	October	434	Havre
	Doran L. Loftus	June	438	Havre
	Scott Shellenberger	November	436	Havre
	Doug O'Leary	December	433	Havre

1985	Timothy M. Sokolowski	May	445	Chinook
	Ross Lundman	June	434	Havre
	Donovan Heimbigner	September	558	Chester
1986	Karl Kaluza	February	433	Havre
	Kory Broere	January	438	Havre
	Travis Burrows	June	430	Chester
1987	Louis G. Giles	March	434	Havre
	Aaron Shellenberger	September	436	Havre
1988	Brett G. Scott	January	430	Chester
	Ian M. Franklin	January		Havre
1989	Todd D. Miller	February	438	Havre
	Jeff Taylor	September	438	Havre
	Curtis E. Stinson	November	438	Havre
	Eric (Ric) J. Rowlatt	October	438	Havre
	Ross S. Stolen	November	438	Havre
	Robert A. Smith		434	Havre
1990	Darrel Keim	February	438	Havre
1991	Bruce W. Bewick	December	434	Havre
	David R. Christeck	May	433	Havre
	Paul R. Christeck	May	433	Havre
	Mark D. Rowlatt	December	438	Havre
1992	Dustin Olson	January	434	Havre
	Timothy J. Stroh	January	438	Havre
	Darrin Welchert	January	438	Havre
1993	Samuel Beckstead		434	Havre
	Kevin Shellenberger		431	Havre
	Corey Lee Schmidt		438	Havre
	Kent Williamson		429	Malta
	Wayne Edward Wallace		438	Havre
1994	Scott Hurd		431	Havre
1995	Benjamin Briggs		431	Havre
	Richard V. Denning		438	Havre
	Brian Perdue		430	Chester
	Joel Hinckley		434	Havre
	Byram Beckstead		434	Havre
1996	Mark Bicsak		438	Havre
	Cory Law		429	Malta

	McKay Olson	434	Havre
	Mark Edward Blevins	438	Havre
1997	Thomas Christeck	433	Havre
	William Reichle	434	Havre
	Daniel Wallace Schroeder	438	Havre
	Eric Wallace	438	Havre
	Cory Mowen	431	Havre
	Whitman Lee Holt	431	Havre
	Jacob Brown	430	Chester
1999	Steven R. Berreth	1434	Havre
	Deven Anthony Johnson	1445	Chinook
	Dwight Harvey Score	1439	Malta
2000	Christopher Lee Mavencamp	1429	Malta
2001	Kelly David Lamb	1431	Havre
	Eric Samuel Leipter	1438	Havre
	Jacob Lorang	1431	Havre
	Travis Wayne Solberg	1431	Havre
	Bridger Holt	1431	Havre
2002	Ryan N. Hoppe	1438	Havre
	Ryan Mathew Juers	1431	Havre
	Peter J. Spangelo	1438	Havre
	Tristan Vukasin	1438	Havre
2003	Matthew Bolland	1428	Malta
	Michaels Coxson	1434	Havre
	Evan Olson	1434	Havre
2004	Timothy David Kaiser	1438	Havre
	Dallas John Miller	1438	Havre
	Tyler James Lamb	1431	Havre
	Seth Edward Hinckley	1434	Havre
	Jerek Depuydt	1428	Malta
	Adam Bachmeier	1429	Malta
	Bryden Joseph Vukasin	1438	Havre
	Ryan Kyle Hurd	1431	Havre
2005	Brenden C. Maddox	1445	Chinook
	Lincoln Elijah Holt	1433	Havre
	Matthew Brady	1429	Malta
	Caleb Brown	1430	Chester
	Michael James Cook	1431	Havre
	Thad Justin Willis	1434	Havre
2006	Justin Raymond Solberg	1438	Havre

	Matthew Michael Hartman	1433	Havre
	Dustin J. Williams	1431	Havre/Chinook
	Jacob Earl Blatter	1434	Havre
	Lance John Lee	1429	Malta
2007	Graysen Vukasin	1438	Havre
2008	John Kelly	1430	Chester
	Jeffrey Ebertowski-Copeland	1429	Malta
	Willard Abrahamson	1429	Malta
2009	George Carlon	1498	Chester
	Patrick Kindle	1429	Malta
2010	Kinnell Holt	1438	Havre
	Connlin Brown	1445	Chinook
	Courtlan Vukasin	1438	Havre
	Logan Abrahamson	1429	Malta
2011	Bryant O'Leary	1438	Havre
	Nadir Greytak	1438	Havre
	Gage Abrahamson	1439	Malta
2012	Erik Kelly	1430	Chester
	Kaylan Johnson	1445	Chinook
	Brandon Riphenburg	1445	Chinook
	Taylor Riphenburg	1445	Chinook
	Tyler Palmer	1438	Havre
	Terence Snell	2429	Malta
2014	Jerid Simonson	1438	Havre
	Kade Lanier	1438	Havre
2015	Corey Lloyd	1438	Havre
	Kaden Moore	1444	Malta
2016	Dakota Acor	1434	Havre
	Ethan Lines	1434	Havre
	Kendall Moore	1444	Malta
	Christopher Steinmetz	1492	Havre
	Vander Swenson	1434	Havre
	Bryce Taylor	1434	Havre
	Johnathan Klein	1438	Havre
	Cory Kelly	1430	Chester
2017	Kougar Lanier	1438	Havre
	Myles Steinmetz	1492	Havre
	Aarron Thompson	1438	Havre
	Joseph McLeod	1492	Havre

	Xavier Hernandez	1492	Havre
	Aylan Pratt	1434	Havre
	Nicholas Montagino	1438	Havre
	Jeffrey Hummert	1438	Havre
	John (JJ) Colby	1438	Havre/Chinook
	John Dolph	1438	Havre
2018	James Lines	1434	Havre
	Hiram Cammon	1438	Havre
2019	Robert Whitley	1430	Chester
	John South	1438	Havre
2020	Ethan Habets	1430	Chester
	Tyrel Bohn	1438	Havre
	Gunnar Wickum	1430	Chester
	Anthony Borowiecki	1438	Havre
	Marcus Knudsen	1429	Malta
2022	Eion Estill	1429	Malta
2023	Martin Fulbright	1430	Chester
2024	Raina Borowiecki	1406	Havre
	Severin Heimbigner	1450	Big Sandy
	Jackson Siemens	1438	Havre
2025	Chloe Corner	1406	Havre
	Trent Fulbright	1430	Chester
	Saige Bachteler	1419	Chester